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Article
28-IM230005102
28-IM230005103
28-IM230005105
28-IM230005106
28-IM230005108
28-IM230005109
28-IM230005112
28-IM230005821
28-IM230005820

41-E8911321
41-E8911315
41-E8911323
28-30/490B-42
28-30/490P-42
28-40/490B-42
28-40/490P-42
28-45/490B-42
28-45/490P-42
28-50/490B-42
28-50/490P-42
28-60/490B-42
28-60/490P-42
28-70/490B-42
28-70/490P-42
28-80/490B-42
28-80/490P-42
28-90/490B-42
28-90/490P-42
28-HT321293
28-HT318922
28-HT318923
28-IM230005022
28-IM230005020
28-IM230005021
28-IM210003426
28-E8938765
41-D460689
41-D461052
41-D460690
41-D460688
41-IM230029001
41-IM230016001
41-IM230010071
28-D231599
28-D231601
28-D284986
28-D284593
28-5540/0799/02
28-S540/VC/15
28-5930/0563/SG
28-5930/0763/SG
28-5930/0863/SG
28-5995/250/GAM/C
28-5995/250/CBI/C
28-5995/70250GAMD
28-5995/70250CBID
28-5995/70250GAMS
28-5995/70250CBIS
28-40.490A
28-60.490A
28-80.490A
28-5800C50C07A002
28-5800CC1182A002
28-S800CC1T39A002
28-HT341211
28-HT333197
28-HT333202
28-HT333213
28-HT333214
28-D402927
28-E8478223
28-E8478323
28-E8478423
28-HT341210

Cutlery trays and accesories

Name
Drawer insert FLEX 500
Drawer insert FLEX 500
Knife insert FLEX 500
Knife insert FLEX 500
Spice insert FLEX 500
Spice insert FLEX 500
Foil insert FLEX 500
Drawer divider FLEX 500
Drawer divider FLEX 500
Rubber rug
Rubber rug
Rubber rug
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Cutlery tray
Crosstray for cutlary tray
Spice tray for cutlary tray
Knife tray for cutlery tray, oak
Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT M
Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT S
Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT L

Kitchen accessories storage box HANDY COLLECTOR

Magnetic bar for knives
Rubber rug STRONG
Rubber rug STRONG
Rubber rug STRONG
Rubber rug STRONG
Felt rug
Felt rug
Felt rug
Connecting profile for cutlery trays, white
Connecting profile for cutlery trays, silver
End profiles for cutlery trays, white
End profile for silver cutlery trays L-500mm
Heat protector for induction surfaces
Heat protector for induction surfaces
Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad
Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad
Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad
Storage walls for syphon's space, middle
Storage walls for syphon's space, middle
Storage walls for syphon's space, left
Storage walls for syphon's space, left
Storage walls for syphon's space, right
Storage walls for syphon's space, right
Cutlery tray COMFORT
Cutlery tray COMFORT
Cutlery tray COMFORT
Cutlery tray SCILM
Cutlery tray SCILM
Cutlery tray SCILM
Cutlery tray 800mm, oak untreated
Knife tray for cutlery tray, bamboo
Spice tray for cutlary tray, bamboo
Cutlery tray 600mm, bamboo
Cutlery tray 800mm, bamboo
Cutlery tray StrongMax, 276x500
Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M60
Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M80
Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M90
Cutlery tray 600mm, oak untreated

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Color
anthracite
white
anthracite
white
anthracite
white
white
white
anthracite
grey
whie
anthracite
white
grey
white
grey
white
grey
white
grey
white
grey
balta
grey
white
grey
white
grey
oak
oak
oak
grey
grey
grey
silver
Stainless steel
grey
anthracite
black
white
hazel
anthracite
light grey
white
grey
white
grey

dark grey
white
dark grey
white
dark grey
white
matt antrachite
matt antrachite
matt antrachite
anodized aluminium
inox
anthracite
oak untreated
bamboo
bamboo
bamboo
bamboo
black/polished metal
anthracite grey
anthracite grey
anthracite grey
oak untreated

Height, mm
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
120.0
120.0

28.2

Depth, mm
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0
473.0

450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
450-490
451.0
451.0
451.0
510
310
510
440

490-580

490-580

490-580
490
490
490
470
452
452
472
472
580
580
580
470

Width, mm
278.0
278.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
318.0
318.0
480.0
480.0
480.0

208-235
208-235
308-335
308-335
358-385
358-385
408-435
408-435
508-535
508-535
610-635
610-635
710-735
710-735
810-835
810-835
171.0
171.0
171.0
190
255
255
270
500
500

171
171
519
719

567
767
867
519

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Price EUR per unit

27.8
27.75
29.33
27.67
26.56
25.06

38.1
30.38
34.22

8.39

8.59

8.59

2.76

2.76

3.28

3.33

3.81

3.87

4.03

4.09

4.66

4.73

5.46

5.53

7.11

7.13

7.57

7.66
14.52
16.82
18.83
28.15
22.45
33.65
30.65
19.89

3.28

3.75

4.25

4.25
11.29
11.29
11.29

2.99

2.99

2.99

3.25

24
24

7.75

9.95

9.99

3.19

3.19

3.19

3.19

3.19

3.19

4.59

6.79

9.99
52.64
52.64
56.69
44.89
20.59

15.7
33.25
40.44
30.55

11.88
12.36
35.53
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