



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10.00 - 15.00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ▶ For kitchen ▶ Cutlery trays and accessories

Article	Name	Unit	Color	Height, mm	Depth, mm	Width, mm	Price EUR per unit
28-IM230005102	Drawer insert FLEX 500	gab.	anthracite	60.0	473.0	278.0	27.8
28-IM230005103	Drawer insert FLEX 500	gab.	white	60.0	473.0	278.0	27.75
28-IM230005105	Knife insert FLEX 500	gab.	anthracite	60.0	473.0	200.0	29.33
28-IM230005106	Knife insert FLEX 500	gab.	white	60.0	473.0	200.0	27.67
28-IM230005108	Spice insert FLEX 500	gab.	anthracite	60.0	473.0	200.0	26.56
28-IM230005109	Spice insert FLEX 500	gab.	white	60.0	473.0	200.0	25.06
28-IM230005820	Drawer divider FLEX 500	gab.	anthracite	120.0	473.0	318.0	34.22
41-E8911321	Rubber rug	m	grey	-	-	480.0	8.39
41-E8911315	Rubber rug	m	white	-	-	480.0	8.59
41-E8911323	Rubber rug	m	anthracite	-	-	480.0	8.59
28-30/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	208-235	2.87
28-30/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	208-235	2.87
28-40/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	308-335	3.28
28-40/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	308-335	3.33
28-45/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	358-385	3.81
28-45/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	358-385	3.87
28-50/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	408-435	4.03
28-50/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	408-435	4.09
28-60/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	508-535	4.66
28-60/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	508-535	4.73
28-70/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	balta	-	450-490	610-635	5.46
28-70/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	610-635	5.53
28-80/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	710-735	7.11
28-80/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	710-735	7.13
28-90/490B-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	white	-	450-490	810-835	7.57
28-90/490P-42	Cutlery tray	gab.	grey	-	450-490	810-835	7.66
28-HT321293	Crosstray for cutlery tray	gab.	oak	-	451.0	171.0	14.52
special price 28-HT318922	Spice tray for cutlery tray	gab.	oak	-	451.0	171.0	16.82
special price 28-HT318923	Knife tray for cutlery tray, oak	gab.	oak	-	451.0	171.0	18.83
upon order 28-IM230005022	Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT M	gab.	grey	180	510	190	28.15
upon order 28-IM230005020	Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT S	gab.	grey	180	310	255	22.45
upon order 28-IM230005021	Kitchen accessories storage box XLNT L	gab.	grey	180	510	255	33.65
upon order 28-IM210003426	Kitchen accessories storage box HANDY COLLECTOR	gab.	silver	220	440	270	30.65
special price 28-E8938765	Magnetic bar for knives	gab.	Stainless steel	-	-	-	19.89
41-D460689	Rubber rug STRONG	m	grey	-	-	500	3.28
special price 41-D461052	Rubber rug STRONG	m	anthracite	-	-	500	3.75
outgoing 41-D460690	Rubber rug STRONG	m	black	-	-	500	4.25
41-D460688	Rubber rug STRONG	m	white	-	-	500	4.25
41-IM230029001	Felt rug	m	hazel	-	-	473.0	11.29
41-IM230016001	Felt rug	m	anthracite	-	-	473.0	11.29
41-IM230010071	Felt rug	m	light grey	-	-	473.0	11.29
28-D231599	Connecting profile for cutlery trays, white	gab.	white	-	1200	-	2.99
28-D231601	Connecting profile for cutlery trays, silver	gab.	grey	-	1200	-	2.99
28-D284986	End profiles for cutlery trays, white	kom	white	-	500	-	2.99
28-D284593	End profile for silver cutlery trays L-500mm	kom	grey	-	500	-	3.25
28-S540/0799/02	Heat protector for induction surfaces	gab.	-	14	474	563	24
28-S540/VC/15	Heat protector for induction surfaces	gab.	-	66	472	563	24
28-S930/0563/SG	Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad	gab.	-	18	490-580	563	7.75
28-S930/0763/SG	Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad	gab.	-	18	490-580	763	9.95
28-S930/0863/SG	Thermoplastic sink cabinet pad	gab.	-	18	490-580	863	9.99
28-S995/250/GAM/C	Storage walls for syphon's space, middle	gab.	dark grey	-	-	-	3.19
28-S995/250/CBI/C	Storage walls for syphon's space, middle	gab.	white	-	-	-	3.19
28-S995/70250GAMD	Storage walls for syphon's space, left	gab.	dark grey	-	-	-	3.19
28-S995/70250CBID	Storage walls for syphon's space, left	gab.	white	-	-	-	3.19
28-S995/70250GAMS	Storage walls for syphon's space, right	gab.	dark grey	-	-	-	3.19
28-S995/70250CBIS	Storage walls for syphon's space, right	gab.	white	-	-	-	3.19
28-40.490A	Cutlery tray COMFORT	gab.	matt antrachite	-	490	335	4.59
28-60.490A	Cutlery tray COMFORT	gab.	matt antrachite	-	490	535	6.79
28-80.490A	Cutlery tray COMFORT	gab.	matt antrachite	-	490	735	9.99
28-90.490A	Cutlery tray COMFORT	gab.	matt antrachite	-	490	835	11.33
28-S800C50C07A002	Cutlery tray SCILM	gab.	anodized aluminium	-	-	-	52.64
28-S800CC182A002	Cutlery tray SCILM	gab.	inox	-	-	-	52.64
28-S800CC1T39A002	Cutlery tray SCILM	gab.	anthracite	-	-	-	56.69
special price 28-HT341211	Cutlery tray 800mm, oak untreated	gab.	oak untreated	56	470	719	44.89
28-HT333197	Knife tray for cutlery tray, bamboo	gab.	bamboo	43	452	171	20.59
28-HT333202	Spice tray for cutlery tray, bamboo	gab.	bamboo	28.2	452	171	15.7
28-HT333213	Cutlery tray 600mm, bamboo	gab.	bamboo	56	472	519	33.25
28-HT333214	Cutlery tray 800mm, bamboo	gab.	bamboo	56	472	719	40.44
28-D402927	Cutlery tray StrongMax, 276x500	kom	black/polished metal	-	-	-	30.55
28-E8478223	Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M60	gab.	anthracite grey	-	580	567	8.9
28-E8478323	Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M80	gab.	anthracite grey	-	580	767	11.88
28-E8478423	Shelf liner for kitchen sink cabinets M90	gab.	anthracite grey	-	580	867	12.36
special price 28-HT341210	Cutlery tray 600mm, oak untreated	gab.	oak untreated	56	470	519	35.53
28-IM230005822	Drawer divider FLEX 500	gab.	white	120.0	473.0	278.0	30.82
outgoing 28-IM230005821	Drawer divider FLEX 500	gab.	white	120.0	473.0	318.0	30.38
28-TE36012105013	Cutlery tray MAX	gab.	white	55	490	490-550	6.91
28-TE36012305007	Cutlery tray MAX	gab.	white	55	490	690-750	8.25
28-TE36012105007	Cutlery tray MAX	gab.	anthracite	55	490	490-550	6.91
28-TE36012305013	Cutlery tray MAX	gab.	anthracite	55	490	690-750	8.25
28-IM230005112	Foil insert FLEX 500	gab.	white	60.0	473.0	200.0	38.1
28-IM230005113	Foil insert FLEX 500	gab.	anthracite	60.0	473.0	200.0	38.44

upon order - This article is available upon order only.

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.